LG T67K, LP T67K
Hyper TOPLED®
Hyper-Bright Low Current LED
Non-RoHS compliant version of product will be
discontinued acc. to OS-PD-2005-005.
The product itself will remain within RoHS compliant
version.
Besondere Merkmale

LG T67K, LP T67K
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissionsfarbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1) page 15
IF = 2 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 15
Luminous
Flux2) page 15
IF = 2 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LG T67K-H1J2-24
LG T67K-J1K2-24
green 2.80 ...  7.10
4.50 ...  11.20
15 (typ.)
23 (typ.)
Q65110A1565
Q65110A1566
LP T67K-E1F1-25
LP T67K-F1G2-25
pure green 0.71 ...  1.40
1.12 ...  2.80
3 (typ.)
6 (typ.)